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DOG TRAINING SCHOOI

Command Dog Training School

BASIC OBEDIENCE COURSES
JULY-AUGUST 2024

OG
TRAINERS
AUSTRALIA

OUTDOOR VENUES

TVEUE | S s, G o o o e
oval entrance adjacent to car park
VENUE LESSON DAY START DATE LESSON TIME PRICE COURSE
CODE BOB
2024
East Saturday 13 July 9.00am $365.00 51
East Wednesday 17 July 6.00 pm $365.00 54
East Wednesday 31 July 7.00 pm $365.00 53
East Saturday 3 August 11.00am $365.00 57
East Saturday 17 August 8.00am $365.00 61
East Saturday 31 August 9.00am $365.00 62
Please Note: More classes at Blackburn Indoors (see below for details)
CONTALVENUE | S o
check in
VENUE LESSON DAY START DATE LESSON TIME Price COURSE CODE
Includes City of Port BOB 2024
Phillip Park Usage
Surcharge
Central Saturday 20 July 11.00am $380.00 56
Central Saturday 10 August 10.00 am $380.00 58
PREMIUM CLIMATE CONTROLLED INDOOR VENUES
\Winter Special
NEW CLASSES NEW VENUE 10% off Indoor BLACKBURN
BLACKBURN Hoochy Poochy Blackburn Doggy Daycare, 25 Terra Cotta Drive Venues
VENUE LESSON DAY START DATE LESSON TIME PRICE COURSE
CODE BOB
2024
Blackburn Thursday 18 July 7.00 pm $385.00 $346.50 50
Blackburn Thursday 1 August 8.00 pm $385.00 $346.50 52
Blackburn Wednesday 14 August 8.00 pm $385.00 $346.50 60
\Winter Special
oo | e vases - Bt | sssorsor
VENUE and Albert Streets. ez
VENUE LESSON DAY START DATE LESSON TIME PRICE COURSE
CODE BOB
Abbotsford Tuesday 9 July 7.00 pm $385.00 $346.50 40
Abbotsford Saturday 27 July 11.00 am $385.00 $346.50 55
Abbotsford Saturday 10 August 10.00am $385:00 $346.50 59
Abbotsford Tuesday 20 August 8.00 pm $385.00 $346.50 63

P: 98776522 E: office@dogtraining.com.au

- * see terms & conditions onenrolment form




